Features
• 2 Wire - Loop powered
• 100Ω RTD (Pt100) input
• Isolated or non-isolated versions available
• 1, 2, 3 or 4 channel models
• Up to 4 channels in one compact case
• Output level indicator LED
• Wide zero and span range

two isolated 24V supplies @ 40mA
each (one or two channel models)
ORDER CODE
RM3-RT-LPN-1 100 RTD one channel model (non isolated) RM3-RT-LPI-1 100 RTD one channel model (isolated)
RM3-RT-LPN-2 100 RTD two channel model (non isolated) RM3-RT-LPI-2 100 RTD two channel model (isolated)
RM3-RT-LPN-3 100 RTD three channel model (non isolated) RM3-RT-LPI-3 100 RTD three channel model (isolated)
RM3-RT-LPN-4 100 RTD four channel model (non isolated) RM3-RT-LPI-4 100 RTD four channel model (isolated)
RM3-OPT-240-01 Optional 240VAC supply
RM3-OPT-110-01 Optional 110VAC supply
NOTE: The AC supply options are not available with isolated versions.
44mm
91mm
135mm